
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Skelmersdale Concourse
Hall Green Victoria Hotel
Orrell Post
Wigan Bus Station

395 1

0740
0755
0800
0815

395 1 395 1 395 1 395 1

0810 Then
at

these
mins

40 10 past
each
hour
until

1840
0825 55 25 1855
0830 00 30 1900
0845 15 45 1915

395 1

1910
1925
1930
1945

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Wigan Bus Station
Orrell Post Heyes Road
Hall Green Victoria Hotel
Skelmersdale Concourse

395 1

0728
0745
0750
0805

395 1 395 1 395 1 395 1

0758 Then
at

these
mins

28 58 past
each
hour
until

1728
0815 45 15 1745
0820 50 20 1750
0835 05 35 1805

395 1

1758
1815
1820
1835

395 1

1828
1845
1850
1905

395 Skelmersdale to Wigan

via Clay Brow, Hall Green, Up Holland and Pemberton - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Wigan Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Skelmersdale Concourse


	Monday to Friday - Wigan Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Skelmersdale Concourse

