395 Skelmersdale to Wigan

via Clay Brow, Hall Green, Up Holland and Pemberton - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Wigan Bus Station

	395 ¹	395 ¹		395 ¹	395 ¹		395 ¹	395 ¹
Skelmersdale Concourse Hall Green Victoria Hotel	0740	0810	Then	40	10	nast	1840	1910
Hall Green Victoria Hotel	0755	0825	at	55	25	each	1855	1925
Orrell Post			these					
Wigan Bus Station	0815	0845	mins	15	45	untii	1915	1945

¹ Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

Monday to Friday - Skelmersdale Concourse

	395 ¹	395 ¹		395 ¹	395 ¹		395 ¹	395 ¹	395 ¹
Wigan Bus Station	0728	0758	Then	28	58	nast	1728	1758	1828
Orrell Post Heyes Road	0745	0815	at	45	15	each	1745	1815	1845
Hall Green Victoria Hote									
Skelmersdale Concourse	0805	0835	mins	05	35	untii	1805	1835	1905

¹ Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays